WD/RC 1407

Pzéﬁ%&x? @) 0
48h K1 | K2 J= K3 |= WO@@D
@ 19 () I @ @Y e play,




VIRED
play,




VAA =n [
| b
ClolEE

570

270

@

VIRED
Py

O

[cm]




K1-(W) K2 K3 K1-(R)

i
0.00T 0.00
— "
-40 8 -40
T | i
o | AL
2 55 1 94927
60
40 40

K1 K2 K3

e/ e/ AR
S /S ool | e 10 sLY o
T oak g T8 g T 08k 5
x15 x15 x15 8x M8x120 (K2) || 32x M10x120 (K2)
6x M8x120 (K3) || 34x M10x120 (K3)
—
‘-’ E ﬂ
\ ~ NOT NOT
~~o INCLUDEDE INCLUDEDE
i — I S| Elﬂ
16 1
o I 24

Z il

165 T - pes | F“ZI
1711 ]
202 N \ | |
2331 rﬁl ~t= lTQ
239 4 Z

VIRED
() I B B puay,




227

WOOD - (W)

<> 1SN0

14722745 142109 141101 141133 141111 141132 141108 141128 996184 141134
x8 X2 x1 x2 x1 x3 X1 x1 x1 X2
142117 145113 142131 141140 996132 141120 141123 141122 144126
x1 X1 x1 x4 x1 x4 x2 X2 X2
K1, K2 K3 K1, K2 K3
142106 142152 992118 992119 991241
994103 141100 1 1 X1 X1 d
x1 x1
K3 K1, K2 K1, K2 K3
Qig
142102 142108 142100 P78 992100 992104
x8 x8 x8 X2 X2 X2
S6 S6 PLYWOOD / HDPE HPL
124x | 8x50 sxi 1x WD72 1x WD73
<> 1x | WD14-4 1x | WD74 x| WD75
1X E34 k1 k3) 4x WD15 4x WD16
141103 171233 1Xx E35k2) 4x WD35 4x WD36
x1 x1 1X E39 1x | WD28s1) 1x WD29s1)
S6 1x E38k2k3) 1x | WD113(s6) 1x | WD114ss)
2X E88k2k3) 1x WD37 1x WD38
1x V001 1x CE9 1x CL9
3x | wpe7 2x | WD33 2x| WD34 o o
094150 3x | WD68 1x| WD63 1x| WD64 VINGH
x1 2x E130 @Q@y
[em] 1x | 17p061 s6




i |[eKs RECYCLED - (R)
[qV]
N~
141101 141133 141111 141132 141108 141128 996184 141134
—1 —t x1 x2 x1 x3 x1 x1 x1 X2
14929245 14922745
x8 x8
142117 145113 142131 141140 996132 141120 141123 141122 144126
x1 x1 x1 x4 x1 x4 x2 X2 X2
K1, K2 K3 K1, K2 K3
142106 142152 992118 992119 991241
994103 141100 1 1 X1 X1 i
x1 x1
K3 K1, K2 K1, K2 K3
Qig
142108 142100 P78 992100 992104
142109
x8 x8 X2 X2 X2 X2
S6 S6 PLYWOOD / HDPE HPL
24x | 8x50 sxi(k2k3) 1x WD72 1x WD73
<> 92x |  8x50 sxi 1x| WD74 x| WD75
1x WD14-4 4x WD15 4x WD16
141103 171233 1X E34 k1 k3) 4x WD35 4x WD36
x1 x1 1X E35k2) 1x | WD28s1) 1x WD29s1)
S6 1x E39 1x | WD113s6) 1x | WD114se)
1x E38k2k3) 1x WD37 1x WD38
2X E88k2.k3) 1x CE9 1X CL9
1x V001 2x | WD33 2x |  WD34 o o
094150 3x WD67 1x| WD63 x| woes | V()2
x1 3x WD68 2x E130 @@@y
[em] 1x | 17p061 s6




A

VIRE]
play,




WOOD - (W)

0,00

RECYCLED - (R)

65

65+h

1

ﬂ‘ :
+
wn
N
0,00
'
0,00
=

U

=
o
o

‘}

1
L

(@]
3
65+h

[cm]

s
—
~
s s
— —
A= A=
~——
s -~
-~
~——
s -——_
-~

VIRE]
play,




RECYCLED |

VIRED
pLay,

[cm]




RECYCLED |

i &
o O
T \
) 210 '
K1-(R) \
0.00 j } REINFORCING BAR

@8mmx180mm

VIRED
pLay,

[em]




K1,K2,K3 - (W)

K2,K3 - (R)
)
A
EE,
| «
:E,
L % :
4 0,00 v
Pl
(W) - K1, K2.K3
R) - K2, K3
) ]
- /

PLYWOOD HPL
(WD74 | )[WD75]

Vi

(WIS play,

'y
I

80

1x[17p061[3¢




r
X
Q R N
N NN o
NN
N
N
S

VIRED
Py

B




I~

o G (¥

[]

~ L/

L1 |

PLYWOOD HPL PLYWOOD HPL
WD35 |( )| WD36| (WD15|( )[WD16]
- /:’ -
g
oy |
G, W

PLYWOOD

HPL PLYWOOD HPL
WD15 |()[wbD16| [WD35]()[WD36]

PLYWOO

D HPL
(WD37 | )[WD38|

S |-

PYWOOD HPL
[WD37|( )[WD38]

VNGl
. AlOVNINS play;




E39

AN RLay,




VNGl
. AUV play;




PLYWOOD HP:\
[WD28 | 1) WD29)| \\

PLYWOOD HPL
[WD113]|Gs)[WD114]

WOOD - (W) RECYCLED - (R)
-
vy ‘\é.:

Part No: _7
000000- |

1 00000

N

N {0 (00 DO PR OO U TRTRVAN 1

000000-00000
|
——\~/'

VIRE]
play,

i) a2l

[cm]




